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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Bayer, Moritz Feldafing, GC 72/71,5/126 0,5 70 70 38 0,3

2 Prazak, Patrick Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 0,9 72 71 37 0,8

3 Wydra, Christian Allgäuer G&LC 72/71,5/126 3,9 73 69 39 3,6

4 Lang, Nico Reichswald, GC Am 72/71,5/126 +1,5 74 76 32 +1,4

T5 Gehring, Walter Klingenburg, GC Schloß 72/71,5/126 6,8 75 68 40 6,0

T5 Specht, Johannes Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 6,9 75 68 40 6,1

T7 Gehring, Tom Klingenburg, GC Schloß 72/71,5/126 2,8 76 73 35 2,8

T7 Sierocinski, Robert Allgäuer G&LC 72/71,5/126 5,9 76 70 38 5,5

T7 Schmiderer, Joachim Eschenried, GC 72/71,5/126 4,7 76 71 37 4,5

T10 Lang, Linus Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 1,1 77 76 32 1,2

T10 Rampf, Sven Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 4,3 77 73 35 4,3

T12 Schramm, Michael Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 4,1 78 74 34 4,2

T12 Henningsen, Morten Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 1,7 78 77 32 1,8

T14 Fiebiger, Harald München Valley, GC 72/71,5/126 4,3 79 75 33 4,4

T14 Weber, Shany München Valley, GC 72/71,5/126 5,6 79 73 35 5,6

T14 Hilger, Georg GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 6,1 79 73 35 6,1

T17 Amenda, Georg Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 4,3 81 77 31 4,4

T17 Steinhauser, Alex Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 6,3 81 74 35 6,3

T17 Stumböck, Dietmar Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 3,6 81 77 33 3,7

T17 Maier, Florian München Valley, GC 72/71,5/126 5,1 81 76 32 5,2

T17 Vollath, Günther GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 6,4 81 74 34 6,4

T17 Bischoff, Fritz Michael GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 4,8 81 76 32 4,9

T17 Taeuffenbach, Christian GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 2,6 81 79 29 2,7

T24 Schön, Benjamin Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 7,9 82 74 34 7,9

T24 Scherer, Roland Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 6,8 82 75 33 6,9

26 Schießl, Simone Wörthsee, GC 72/72,8/129 4,4 83 77 31 4,5

27 Bursy, Janya Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 8,0 84 74 34 8,0

28 Gerstenhöfer, Reinhold GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 5,6 85 79 31 5,7
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

29 Öttl, Michael München Valley, GC 72/71,5/126 4,6 87 82 28 4,7

30 Braun, Steffen GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 4,3 88 84 26 4,4

31 Egger, Dominik Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 6,9 89 82 27 7,0

32 Friedrich, Burkhard Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 8,1 90 81 27 8,2

Netto
1 Gehring, Walter Klingenburg, GC Schloß 72/71,5/126 6,8 75 68 40 6,0

2 Specht, Johannes Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 6,9 75 68 40 6,1

3 Wydra, Christian Allgäuer G&LC 72/71,5/126 3,9 73 69 39 3,6

4 Sierocinski, Robert Allgäuer G&LC 72/71,5/126 5,9 76 70 38 5,5

5 Bayer, Moritz Feldafing, GC 72/71,5/126 0,5 70 70 38 0,3

6 Prazak, Patrick Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 0,9 72 71 37 0,8

7 Schmiderer, Joachim Eschenried, GC 72/71,5/126 4,7 76 71 37 4,5

8 Weber, Shany München Valley, GC 72/71,5/126 5,6 79 73 35 5,6

9 Rampf, Sven Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 4,3 77 73 35 4,3

10 Hilger, Georg GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 6,1 79 73 35 6,1

11 Gehring, Tom Klingenburg, GC Schloß 72/71,5/126 2,8 76 73 35 2,8

12 Vollath, Günther GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 6,4 81 74 34 6,4

13 Schramm, Michael Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 4,1 78 74 34 4,2

14 Bursy, Janya Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/72,8/129 8,0 84 74 34 8,0

15 Steinhauser, Alex Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 6,3 81 74 35 6,3

16 Schön, Benjamin Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 7,9 82 74 34 7,9

17 Scherer, Roland Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 6,8 82 75 33 6,9

18 Fiebiger, Harald München Valley, GC 72/71,5/126 4,3 79 75 33 4,4

19 Bischoff, Fritz Michael GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 4,8 81 76 32 4,9

20 Maier, Florian München Valley, GC 72/71,5/126 5,1 81 76 32 5,2

21 Lang, Linus Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 1,1 77 76 32 1,2

22 Lang, Nico Reichswald, GC Am 72/71,5/126 +1,5 74 76 32 +1,4

23 Stumböck, Dietmar Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 3,6 81 77 33 3,7

24 Schießl, Simone Wörthsee, GC 72/72,8/129 4,4 83 77 31 4,5

25 Henningsen, Morten Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 1,7 78 77 32 1,8

26 Amenda, Georg Bad Wörishofen, GC 72/71,5/126 4,3 81 77 31 4,4

27 Taeuffenbach, Christian GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 2,6 81 79 29 2,7

28 Gerstenhöfer, Reinhold GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 5,6 85 79 31 5,7

29 Friedrich, Burkhard Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 8,1 90 81 27 8,2

30 Öttl, Michael München Valley, GC 72/71,5/126 4,6 87 82 28 4,7

31 Egger, Dominik Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 72/71,5/126 6,9 89 82 27 7,0

32 Braun, Steffen GolfRange Augsburg 72/71,5/126 4,3 88 84 26 4,4
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